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PS 2413.550 - EMC shield bus

Made of clear chromated steel strip, 75 mm?2 cross section, for cable shield contact.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes

Length

Number of connections
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

PS 2413.550

Made of clear chromated steel strip, 75 mm?2 cross section, for
cable shield contact.

Assembly parts
550 mm

16

1 pc(s).

0.42

0.46

73269098
4028177163287
EC000329
EC000329

27400605



