Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





PS 2413.550 EMC shield bus

State: 15/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)



PS 2413.550 - EMC shield bus

Made of clear chromated steel strip, 75 mm² cross section, for cable shield contact.

Features

Model No.	PS 2413.550
Product description	Made of clear chromated steel strip, 75 mm ² cross section, for cable shield contact.
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Length	550 mm
Number of connections	16
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.42
Gross weight	0.46
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177163287
ETIM 9	EC000329
ETIM 8	EC000329
ECLASS 8.0	27400605

© Rittal 2025